
DATE CHILES SITE GODBY SITE LEON SITE LINCOLN SITE RICKARDS SITE

Fri. May 16 Lincoln/Godby Cox Chiles/Lincoln Cox Chiles/Godby Cox

Sat.  May 17 Wakulla/Rickards Cox Wakulla/Leon Cox 

Thur.Aug 14 KOC FSUS Cox Carol City Away

Fri. Aug. 15 KOC JPII Chiles Rickards Cox (H) Leon Cox (A)

 Thurs.  Aug.  21 Wakulla Cox

Fri.     Aug.    22 Dothan High Away Rickards Cox (H) Niceville Chiles Godby Cox (A)

Thurs. Aug. 28 Madison Cox Gainesville Away

Fri.        Aug. 29 Pelham,GA Chiles Gadsden Cox (H) Bozeman Away

Thurs     Sep.   4

Fri.         Sep.   5 Wakulla Away Pensacola Cathlothic Away Jefferson County Leon Nease Away Mosley Cox

Thurs.    Sep.   11

Fri.         Sep.   12 Rickards Chiles (H) Suwannee * Away OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Chiles Chiles (A)

Thurs.     Sep. 18

Fri.         Sep. 19 Godby Cox (A) Chiles Cox (H) Port St. Joe Away Ware County Away Colquitt Away

Thurs.     Sep. 25 J. Chrisitan Acd. Chiles

Fri.          Sep. 26 Baker County* Away Lincoln* Cox (A) Leon* Cox (H) Ft. Walton * JSRHS

Thurs.     Oct.   2 Fall Holiday Fall Holiday Fall Holiday Fall Holiday Fall Holiday

Fri.          Oct.   3 FSUS Away Lee County Away Cairo Away Gadsden Cox H Bishop Kenny JSRHS

Thurs.     Oct.   9

Fri.          Oct.   10 Lincoln* Chiles (H) Wakulla* Cox Marianna Leon Chiles* Chiles (A) Choctaw * Away

Thurs.      Oct.  16

Fri.          Oct.  17 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Bradford Away Trinty Christian Away OPEN OPEN

Thurs.     Oct.  23 Arnold * Cox

Fri.          Oct.  24 Leon* Leon Lincoln Cox (A) Chiles* Leon Godby Cox (H)

Fri.          Oct.  31 Suwannee Chiles Dothan Away Taylor County Leon Rickards Cox (A) Lincoln Cox (H)


